TopLok System
Introduced specifically in response to feedback from touring
productions, the optional TopLok system offers time savings, and
hence crew and cost benefits, in the assembly of any stage
configuration. Utilising an integrated claw catch design, decks can
be joined from above with the single turn of an allen key, ensuring
the fastest possible build and strike times.
Mesh Top*

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
2 2 4 2
2 4 2
2 4 2
2 4 2
2
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1
1 1
DMHB Handed Bottom Rails
DMHM Handed Mid Rails
DMHT Handed Top Rails
30FILL314 314mm Ø30mm infill tube for Handrail
30FILL628 628mm Ø30mm infill tube for Handrail
30FILL942 942mm Ø30mm infill tube for Handrail
30FILL1256 1256mm Ø30mm infill tube for Handrail
30FILL1570 1570mm Ø30mm infill tube for Handrail
MLF424 Leg Frame 424mm
MLF994 Leg Frame 994mm
MLF1564 Leg Frame 1564mm
MLF2134 Leg Frame 2134mm
DMH0 Hook On Step Bracket 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
DSUM2 DSUM3 DSUM4 DSUM5 DSUM6 DSUM7 DSUM8 DSUM9 DSUM10 DSUM11 DSUM12 DSUM13
Components
50FILL314 314mm Ø50mm infill tube for Handrail
50FILL628 628mm Ø50mm infill tube for Handrail
50FILL942 942mm Ø50mm infill tube for Handrail
50FILL1256 1256mm Ø50mm infill tube for Handrail
50FILL1570 1570mm Ø50mm infill tube for Handrail
Stage Height (mm) 380 570 760 950 1140 1330 1520 1710 1900 2090 2280 2470
SP/AES Expanding Spigot Ø30mm
AO/AES Expanding Spigot Ø50mm
LP1/ACP TaperLok Connection Set*